PRODUCTION ACCESSORIESVacuum Cups
www.hales.com.au	 1
Press Tooling Components Catalogue V 2022
Vacuum Cup Type Selection Guide
Flat Cups
The flat suction cups provide accurancy in load gripping and speeds up the cycle process.
Flat cups are used only on flat surfaces.
1,5 Bellow Cups

Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT Fitting Fitting Fitting
B20S B20HT 9 21.5 24 20 F250
B25S B30HT 9 33 36 26 F250
B30S B40HT 9 42 46 28 F251
B40S B50HT 12 52 58 35 F252
Product
Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-1.5-11-S CL-1.5-11-HT 1,5 11 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-14-S CL-1.5-14-HT 1,5 14 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-16-S CL-1.5-16-HT 1,5 16 5 19 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-20-S CL-1.5-20-HT 1,5 20 5 16 130.013 130.003
CL-1.5-25-S CL-1.5-25-HT 1,5 25 5 23 130.013 130.003
4										                  www.hales.com.au
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
Press Tooling Components Catalogue V 2022
Bellow Vacuum Cups - 1,5 Bellow, 033-053 mm
Product Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-1.5-30-S CL-1.5-30-HT 1,5 33 8 28 130.132 130.190
CL-1.5-43-S CL-1.5-43-HT 1,5 43 8 28 130.132 130.190
CL-1.5-53-S CL-1.5-53-HT 1,5 53 8 34 130.132 130.190
Bellow Vacuum Cups - 1,5 Bellow, 015 mm
Product
Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CM-1.5-15-S CL-1.5-1.5HT 1,5 15 4 16 130.301 130.009
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
www.hales.com.au	 5
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
Press Tooling Components Catalogue V 2022
Bellow Vacuum Cups - 1,5 Bellow, 020-040 mm
Product
Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CM-1.5-20-S CM-1.5-20-HT 1,5 20 6 20 130.030 130.274
CM-1.5-30-S CM-1.5-30-HT 1,5 30 6 30.5 130.030 130.274
CM-1.5-40-S CM-1.5-40-HT 1,5 40 6 30.5 130.030 130.274
Product
Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-2.5-5-S CL-2.5-5-HT 2,5 5 4 14 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-7-S CL-2.5-7-HT 2,5 7 3.8 14 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-9-S CL-2.5-9-HT 2,5 9 4.2 15 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-12-S CL-2.5-12-HT 2,5 12 5 21 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-14-S CL-2.5-14-HT 2,5 14 4 23 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-20-S CL-2.5-20-HT 2,5 20 5 22 130.013 130.003
CL-2.5-25-S CL-2.5-25-HT 2,5 25 5 34 130.013 130.003
Bellow Vacuum Cups - 2,5 Bellow, 05-025 mm
6										                  www.hales.com.au
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
PRODUCTION ACCESSORIES
Press Tooling Components Catalogue V 2022
Bellow Vacuum Cups - 2,5 Bellow, 032-042 mm
Product
Code Product Code
Bellow D d H
Product
Code
Product
Code
Silicone TempFlex HT M5 Fitting 1/8 Fitting
CL-2.5-32-S CL-2.5-32-HT 2,5 32 8 37 130.132 130.190
CL-2.5-42-S CL-2.5-42-HT 2,5 42 8 46 130.132 130.190
Multiflex Vacuum Cups
Multiflex vacuum cups offer outstanding advantages
• Extremely high wear resistance
• Very high lifting force

Product
Code
Holding
Force d d1 d2 h2 Hardness
Product
Code
Product
Code
Product
Code
Product
Code
Fitting Fitting Fitting Fitting
B25-20MF 6.5 20.5 5 12 14.8 30/60 F134
B25-25MF 8 26 5 15.4 18.9 30/60 F134
B25-30MF 11 30 5 16.5 21.3 30/60 F250
B25-35MF 11 35 6.5 21 25.63 30/60 F251
B25-40MF 14.7 40 6.5 22 28.4 30/60 F251
B25-50MF 20 50 10.5 27.5 35.5 30/60 F252
Product
Code
Holding
Force d B d1 h1 Hardness